Tusch Seating International Inc.

Huma

Code  Description

Price List
13-Mar-23

Manufacturer: Expormim, Spain

Fabric Groups

COM

G1

G2

G3

TO70R

Rattan Armchair - Upholstered Seat
Rattan Legs

$2,785

$2,805

$2,957

$3,168

TO70 WN

Rattan Armchair - Upholstered Seat

Solid Wood or Lacquered Legs
COM: 65 cm - 0.72 yds

$2,818

$2,838

$2,990

$3,201

TO70 M

Rattan Armchair - Upholstered Seat

Metal Legs
COM: 0.65 cm - 0.72 yds

$2,670

$2,690

$2,841

$3,053

TO71 WN

Armchair - Fully Upholstered

Solid Wood or Lacquered Legs
COM: 200 cm - 2.2 yds

$2,864

$3,020

$3,277

$4,158

TO71M

Armchair - Fully Upholstered

Metal Legs
COM: 200 cm - 2.2 yds

$2,699

$2,855

$3,112

$3,993
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Price List
28-Jan-22

Tusch Seating International Inc.

COM Orders are subject to following charges per manufacturer: $18 per yard (any fabric) - Minimum: $200.

Tusch Seating International Inc. T 416.368.6100
251 Bartley Dr. Unit #4 F 416.368.4477
Toronto, ON M4A 2N7 Canada T 888.368.6101
www.tuschseating.com info@tuschseating.com
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