Tusch Seating	g International Inc.				Price List 13-Mar-23
Huma		Fabric Gro	Manufacturer: Exp Fabric Groups		pormim, Spain
	Code Description	СОМ	G1	G2	G3
	T070 R				
FHH	Rattan Armchair - Upholstered Seat Rattan Legs	\$2,785	\$2,805	\$2,957	\$3,168
	T070 WN				
/	Rattan Armchair - Upholstered Seat Solid Wood or Lacquered Legs COM: 65 cm - 0.72 yds	\$2,818	\$2,838	\$2,990	\$3,201
	Т070 М				
$\langle 1 \rangle$	Rattan Armchair - Upholstered Seat Metal Legs COM: 0.65 cm - 0.72 yds	\$2,670	\$2,690	\$2,841	\$3,053
	T071 WN				
7 1 \	Armchair - Fully Upholstered Solid Wood or Lacquered Legs COM: 200 cm - 2.2 yds	\$2,864	\$3,020	\$3,277	\$4,158
	T071 M				
/ ' \	Armchair - Fully Upholstered Metal Legs COM: 200 cm - 2.2 yds	\$2,699	\$2,855	\$3,112	\$3,993

Tusch Seating International Inc.

COM Orders are subject to following charges per manufacturer: \$18 per yard (any fabric) - Minimum: \$200.



Tusch Seating International Inc. 251 Bartley Dr. Unit #4 Toronto, ON M4A 2N7 Canada www.tuschseating.com T 416.368.6100 F 416.368.4477 T 888.368.6101 info@tuschseating.com